
5/26/2014

2014 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Wins=  9 Losses=  25

Batting Report
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Luke Romano

Shawn Cochran

Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Colten Wiley

Sergio Chavez

Cristian Ramirez

Joe Krotz

Daniel Schane

Tyler Ward

 

Luke Romano

Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Cristian Ramirez

Colten Wiley

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Sergio Chavez

Joe Krotz

Tyler Ward

 

Luke Romano

Eloy Carrera

Brett Johnson

Shawn Cochran

Cristian Ramirez

Colten Wiley

Daniel Schane

Sergio Chavez

Joe Krotz

Tyler Ward

 

Brett Johnson

Luke Romano

Cristian Ramirez

Shawn Cochran

Sergio Chavez

Eloy Carrera

Joe Krotz

Tyler Ward

Evan Volintine

Carlos Martinez

Daniel Schane
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 24

PA

 130
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 116
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 82

 66

 63

 53
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Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Luke Romano

Cristian Ramirez

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Colten Wiley

Sergio Chavez

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

 

Brett Johnson

Cristian Ramirez

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Luke Romano

Daniel Schane

Colten Wiley

Sergio Chavez

Evan Volintine

Joe Krotz

Tyler Ward

 

Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Luke Romano

Cristian Ramirez

Daniel Schane

Joe Krotz

Shawn Cochran

Sergio Chavez

Tyler Ward

Colten Wiley

 

Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Sergio Chavez

 

Luke Romano

Shawn Cochran

Evan Volintine

Eloy Carrera

 

Luke Romano

Cristian Ramirez

H

 39

 28

 25

 25

 24

 16

 14

 9

 7

 7

1B

 28

 21

 20

 19

 18

 13

 13

 7

 6

 5

 5

2B

 10

 6

 4

 4

 3

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

3B

 1

 1

 1

 1

HR

 3

 2

 1

 1

RBI

 20

 18
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Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Shawn Cochran

Sergio Chavez

Colten Wiley

Evan Volintine

Tyler Ward

 

Brett Johnson

Cristian Ramirez

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Luke Romano

Daniel Schane

Evan Volintine

Colten Wiley

Isaiah Martinez

Sergio Chavez

 

Brett Johnson

Cooper Kensel

Cristian Ramirez

Luke Romano

Shawn Cochran

Evan Volintine

Eloy Carrera

Tyler Ward

Colten Wiley

Will Benson

 

Brett Johnson

Cooper Kensel

Cristian Ramirez

Luke Romano

Evan Volintine

Shawn Cochran

Tyler Ward

Colten Wiley

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Will Benson

 

Shawn Cochran

Eloy Carrera

Colten Wiley

Luke Romano

Cooper Kensel

Sergio Chavez

 18

 13

 12

 11

 6

 6

 4

 4

Avg

 429

 291

 277

 276

 248

 225

 189

 169

 167

 158

Obp.

 583

 462

 432

 398

 388

 354

 348

 346

 336

 333

Obae

 614

 538

 477

 438

 417

 417

 385

 383

 365

 333

 333

3Avg.

 375

 250

 222

 200

 167

 167
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Cristian Ramirez

Brett Johnson

 

Brett Johnson
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Eloy Carrera

Luke Romano

Cristian Ramirez

Evan Volintine

Daniel Schane

Sergio Chavez

Colten Wiley

Tyler Ward

 

Brett Johnson

Cristian Ramirez

Evan Volintine

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Luke Romano

Carlos Martinez

Daniel Schane

Isaiah Martinez

Sergio Chavez

 

Colten Wiley

Shawn Cochran

Eloy Carrera

Cristian Ramirez

 

Eloy Carrera

Luke Romano

Shawn Cochran

Colten Wiley

Joe Krotz

Daniel Schane

Tyler Ward

Cristian Ramirez

Sergio Chavez

Brett Johnson

Cooper Kensel

David Carranza

 

Colten Wiley

Luke Romano

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

 143

 125

Slg

 560

 391

 386

 376

 337

 270

 268

 211

 181

 179

Cont%

 879

 826

 730

 713

 690

 683

 679

 676

 667

 667

Trend

 13

 10

 4

 2

Kc

 13

 12

 11

 9
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 7

 6
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 3

 3

 3

Ks

 23

 20

 16

 16

 16
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Sergio Chavez

Joe Krotz

Tyler Ward

Cristian Ramirez

Evan Volintine
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Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Joe Krotz

Sergio Chavez

Tyler Ward
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Brett Johnson

 

Brett Johnson

Luke Romano
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Colten Wiley

Shawn Cochran

Eloy Carrera

Tyler Ward

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

Daniel Schane

 

Luke Romano

Colten Wiley

Cristian Ramirez

Brett Johnson

Shawn Cochran

Tyler Ward

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

Cooper Kensel

Carlos Martinez

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Sergio Chavez

David Carranza

 

Daniel Schane

Carlos Martinez

Shawn Cochran

Sergio Chavez

Luke Romano

Cooper Kensel

 15

 12
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 9

K

 32

 32

 29

 27
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 11

TBB

 32

 19

 18
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HBP

 7

 6

 5
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SH/B
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Colten Wiley

Cristian Ramirez

Joe Krotz

Eloy Carrera

Tyler Ward
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Eloy Carrera

Colten Wiley

Luke Romano

Brett Johnson

Isaiah Martinez

Evan Volintine

Tyler Ward

 

Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Luke Romano

Shawn Cochran

Cristian Ramirez

Daniel Schane

Colten Wiley

Sergio Chavez

Evan Volintine

Joe Krotz

 

Brett Johnson

Luke Romano

Shawn Cochran

Cristian Ramirez

Eloy Carrera

Colten Wiley

Daniel Schane

Evan Volintine

Tyler Ward

Sergio Chavez

 

Brett Johnson

Luke Romano

Shawn Cochran

Sergio Chavez

Eloy Carrera

Tyler Ward

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

Daniel Schane

Cristian Ramirez

Cooper Kensel
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 1

 1

 1
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SF

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

TB

 51

 39

 38

 34

 29

 19

 15

 12

 10

 9

RC

 37.74

 20.82

 16.66

 15.22

 14.52

 7.1

 6.71

 4.72

 4.25

 3.8

SB

 17

 15

 13

 8
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 2

 2

 2

 1
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Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera
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Tyler Ward

David Carranza
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Daniel Schane
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Shawn Cochran

Tyler Ward

Brett Johnson

Evan Volintine

Eloy Carrera

 

Brett Johnson

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Cristian Ramirez

Evan Volintine

Sergio Chavez

Luke Romano

Isaiah Martinez
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Tyler Ward

 

Luke Romano

Cristian Ramirez

Brett Johnson

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Colten Wiley

Eloy Carrera

Sergio Chavez

Tyler Ward

Joe Krotz

 

Eloy Carrera

Cristian Ramirez

Brett Johnson

Colten Wiley

Luke Romano
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 1000
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Joe Krotz

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Sergio Chavez

Evan Volintine

 

Eloy Carrera

Sergio Chavez

Joe Krotz

Daniel Schane

Cristian Ramirez

Brett Johnson

Shawn Cochran

Carlos Martinez

Tyler Ward

Colten Wiley

 

Shawn Cochran

Eloy Carrera

Colten Wiley

Cristian Ramirez

 

Colten Wiley

Eloy Carrera

Luke Romano

Shawn Cochran

Sergio Chavez

Cristian Ramirez

Joe Krotz

Carlos Martinez

Daniel Schane

Evan Volintine

Tyler Ward

 11
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